
Veranstaltungstermine 

Sommersemester

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

MSc-BI-WP13            

(128 010)

MSc-BI-WP13              

(128 010)

Dauerhaftigkeit & 

Instandsetzung

Dauerhaftigkeit & 

Instandsetzung

IC 03/604 IC 03/604

BSc-BI-P04                 

(124 001)

Baustofftechnik II

HIB

BSc-BI-P04           

(124 001)

Baustofftechnik II

HIB

MSc-BI-W27                                

(128 221)

Besondere Betone

IC 03/604

12:15

10:15

10:008:30 -

11:45-

13:45-

15:15 - 16:45

- 15:4514:15


